



Key West
International Airport

KEY WEST INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Richard Strickland, Senior Director of Airports
 3491 South Roosevelt Boulevard, Key West, Florida 33040
 305-809-5200 main / 305-292-3578 fax
Strickland-Richard@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov

ENPLANEMENTS & DEPLANEMENTS
- 2020 -

Months	AMERICAN AIRLINES		SILVER AIRWAYS		DELTA AIR LINES		UNITED AIRLINES		MONTHLY TOTALS			YEAR TO DATE TOTALS	
	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	ENP	DEP	BOTH	ENP	DEP
JAN	27,566	26,279	5,215	6,083	16,415	15,199	7,498	7,032	56,694	54,593	111,287	56,694	54,593
FEB	26,908	26,633	6,260	7,145	14,899	14,366	8,314	8,686	56,381	56,830	113,211	113,075	111,423
MAR	17,194	13,600	4,404	5,808	11,326	8,034	5,902	4,409	38,826	31,851	70,677	151,901	143,274
APR	738	616	15	25	331	188	135	60	1,219	889	2,108	153,120	144,163
MAY	1,702	1,647	41	41	660	573	103	139	2,506	2,400	4,906	155,626	146,563
JUN	8,632	9,712	1,298	1,253	3,772	4,100	244	277	13,946	15,342	29,288	169,572	161,905
JUL	12,928	12,724	2,782	2,936	5,648	5,297	84	30	21,442	20,987	42,429	191,014	182,892
AUG	6,826	6,343	2,694	2,300	6,588	6,218	Furlough		16,108	14,861	30,969	207,122	197,753
SEP	7,768	8,133	3,293	2,944	7,553	7,738	Furlough		18,614	18,815	37,429	225,736	216,568
OCT	14,656	15,115	3,194	3,281	8,476	8,442	2,383	2,849	28,709	29,687	58,396	254,445	246,255
NOV	17,590	17,221	3,497	3,077	7,614	7,433	3,143	3,113	31,844	30,844	62,688	286,289	277,099
DEC													
Totals	142,508	138,023	32,693	34,893	83,282	77,588	27,806	26,595	286,289	277,099	563,388	286,289	277,099
YTD Airline Totals	280,531		67,586		160,870		54,401		YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL			563,388	
Prior YTD Airline Totals	340,663		121,234		333,037		82,731		PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL			877,665	
% change	-17.7%		-44.3%		-51.7%		-34.2%					-35.8%	

MONTHLY		
Total PAX NOVEMBER 2020		62,688
Total PAX NOVEMBER 2019		74,714
		-12,026
		-16.1%

YEAR-TO-DATE		
Total PAX YTD - 2020		563,388
Total PAX YTD - 2019		877,665
		-314,277
		-35.8%